KAP-S, KAP-E
Force Transducer
Application
Features
•  High accuracy
•  5N up to 50kN (KAP-S)
•  With integrated overload protection up to 50N
•  Versions with integrated amplifier

 3) 0.2 at  4 ... 20mA
105
Type Code Description
Load button XKM 029
XKM 040
XKM 019
XKM 043
XKM 044
K6-16 for KAP-S 5N up to 50N / KAP-E 10N up to 50N
K8-16 for KAP-S / KAP-E 100N up to 3kN
K12-50 for KAP-S 5kN and 10kN
K20-50 for KAP-S 20kN
K24-50 for KAP-S 50kN
Rod end bearings GKA 6
GKA 8
GKA 12
GKA 20
GKA 25
male threadwith jam nut for KAP-S 5N up to 50N / KAP-E 10N up to 50N
male threadwith jam nut for KAP-S/ KAP-E 100N up to 3kN
male threadwith jam nut for KAP-S 5kN up to 10kN
male threadwith jam nut for KAP-S 20kN
male threadwith jam nut for KAP-S 50kN
Plug and cable XKC 041
XKC 071
6-pin plug connected to sensor cable
6-pin plug connected (TEDS) to force transducer